
Type of Security 
(F- Fully Paid, P 
– Partly Paid, L – 

Lock –in etc)

Physical/ 
Demat

FROM TO

4994400 1 4994400 Fully Paid Demat

5481050 4994401 10475450 Fully Paid Demat

3251625 10475451 13727075 Fully Paid Demat

3251225 13727076 16978300 Fully Paid Demat

100 16978301 16978400 Fully Paid Demat

100 16978401 16978500 Fully Paid Demat

100 16978501 16978600 Fully Paid Demat

100 16978601 16978700 Fully Paid Demat

250000 16978701 17228700 Fully Paid Demat

250000 17228701 17478700 Fully Paid Demat

238000 17478701 17716700 Fully Paid Demat

237700 17716701 17954400 Fully Paid Demat

150000 17954401 18104400 Fully Paid Demat

130000 18104401 18234400 Fully Paid Demat

103300 18234401 18337700 Fully Paid Demat

50000 18337701 18387700 Fully Paid Demat

6582000 18387701 24969700 IPO Shares Demat

FOR VVIP INFRATECH LIMITED

SD/-
KANCHAN AGGARWAL
COMPANYU SECRETARY CUM COMPLIANCE OFFICER

DATE 29.07.2024
PLACE GHAZIABAD

9,36,000 Equity Shares allotted to Anchor Investors are Locked-in for 30 days i.e. upto 28th August, 2024 and 9,36,000 Equity Shares allotted to Anchor Investors are Locked-in for 90 days i.e.upto 27th October, 2024
The Distinctive Numbers are for the purpose of presentation only. Since, all the shares are in demat form exact Distinctive Numbers cannot be assigned
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